DATASHEET
02/2022
Version 1.1.
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com
All rights reserved. © 2022 Teknikum Group Ltd
Teknikum® Rubber Lined
STEEL MULTI-PIPE
MANIFOLDS  750

All rights reserved. © 2022 Teknikum Group
Ltd.
DATASHEET
02/2022
Version 1.1.
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com
All rights reserved. © 2022 Teknikum Group Ltd
ORDER REFERENCE
Rubber Lined Steel Multi-pipe Manifolds 750
Product
code
DN DN1 DNn k k1 kn D D1 Dn L s
LRLM50 50
LRLM80 80
LRLM100 100
LRLM150 150
LRLM200 200
LRLM250 250
LRLM300 300
LRLM350 350
LRLM400 400
Dimensions according to customer requirements.
REFERENCE IMAGES